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KRUNGTHAI BANK

tisyaiidudinnszuAs LU
Current Account

: whuT
_ uya.suAITnglve guan 1111 Yo wselaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand Chi e ERVRIGINERY]
=5 Branch
g R uviTey 4 504-6-03625-8
=: giu dninuandydannsas. Account No.
=: 1107/42aw. ey davnse auwlnsasdng Jud 31/10/2561
=: fuaring Date
gé dnnadiagdfiease anay
= wiimoe 57000 Curarericy
= Thailand 29N
[Loan] Limit
323,514
Jufidau/i 5uns daduy wauda aaudu/ Ny HEIELRRTGE] CREIR] éﬁﬁwms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F yanuANT * 30,430.00
01/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,639.04 91,069.04 108682 931000
01/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,640.00 96,709.04 108682 931000
01/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,840.00 100,549.04 108682 931000
01/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,280.00 105,829.04 108682 931000
01/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,840.00 114,669.04 108682 931000
01/10/2561 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 8,840.00 105,829.04 0504 93999
01/10/2561 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 75,399.04 30,430.00 0504 93999
01/10/2561 CWCH 3570100281354 10374706 11,830.00 18,600.00 0504 581720
05/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,820.00 75,420.00 108682 931000
05/10/2561 CWCH 3570100281354 10374707 56,820.00 18,600.00 0504 581720
07/10/2561 CWCH 10374705 9,300.00 9,300.00 1141 581734
———08/10/2561—CBCA—— SBK:4-SBRi271-ICAS INCL 10374704 3,300.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
12/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,000.00 108682 931001
12/10/2561—BCD1% GFMISF108682 187.00 4,187.00 108682 931001
16/10/2561 BPDWT CHIANGRAI COOP 4,000.00 187.00 0504 93959
17/10/2561 CWCH 1579500615275 10374708 187.00 0.00 0595 573885
22/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 600.00 108682 931000
22/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,750.00 16,350.00 108682 931001
22/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 453,820.00 470,170.00 108682 931001
25/10/2561 CWCH 3570100281354/081887868 10374709 600.00 469,570,00 0504 580488
4
26/10/2561 CWTRC 16037655 10374710 326,874.15 142,695.85 0504 18684
26/10/2561 CWTRC 0061255033 10374714 34,193.85 108,502.00 0504 561370
26/10/2561 CWTPC 10374711 31,500.00 77,002.00 0504 561370
26/10/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:56 ICAS INCL 10374712 19,002.00 58,000.00 0700 50180

C/F

R1

vaaunly

58,000.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK daudidushnnssudsaiu
‘ Current Account

. . WHu 2/2
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Status

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

504-6-06635-1

Active

dineuasadydaunsnivdueso

ddnvunsiadsydaunsaiiiduesu

CHIANG RAI BR.

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00
Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00
Hold Ameunt .00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date -

Statement online Please specify rritari= tn viawfdownlnad
'zTransactlon Date:Fr~nm Nn1.10-2018 Time: -
") Specific Period: Today

To 31-10-2018 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

——— 35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Status

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

GRS

504-6-06634-3

Active

dnfnoussiadydaunsaitduesin

dnviuanadydaunsalidueso

CHIANG RAI BR.

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00
Available Balance 0.00
Tatal OO Limit 0.00
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00

Acciued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify ~riteria tn view/downinagd

L'_:Transaction Date:From n1-.10-2018 Time: -

"~ Specific Period: Today

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate,banking@ktb.co.th

To 31-10-2018 Time: -
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